Quincy Community Schools

District Paid Association Dues

Basketball Confernece Associtaion of Michigan

Big 8 Conference

Independent Soceer League

Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Assoc
Michigan Association of School Administrators - Region VI
Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (3)
Michigan Pupil Accounting $ Attendance Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Institute for Educational Management

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials

National Association of Secondary School Prinsipals
National Honor Society

School Equity Caucus

South Central School Business Officials

Total

2015-2016

80.00
1,600.00

555.00

1,282.00
2,892.00
930.00
60.00
220.00
260.00
525.00
135.00

385.00
900.00
25.00

9,849.00



