Quincy Community Schools

District Paid Association Dues	<u>2015-2016</u>	
Basketball Confernece Associtaion of Michigan	\$	80.00
Big 8 Conference	\$	1,600.00
Independent Soceer League	\$	
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Assoc	\$	555.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators - Region VII	\$	
Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$	1,282.00
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$	2,892.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (3)	\$	930.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting \$ Attendance Association	\$	60.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	\$	220.00
Michigan Institute for Educational Management	\$	260.00
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association	\$	525.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$	135.00
National Association of Secondary School Prinsipals	\$	
National Honor Society	\$	385.00
School Equity Caucus	\$	900.00
South Central School Business Officials	\$	25.00
Total	\$	9,849.00